
Miele Outlet B Grade Pricelist - 06 January 2016

We make every effort to keep this list up to date

but cannot always guarantee the accuracy of this list

Material number Product description Outlet Price Inc. VAT
6029260 ABLG202 D External Motor Building 366.00

6527310 AWG102 GB External Motor Wall 411.75

9863710 Classic C1 EcoLine 800W Blue 69.60

10112610 Classic C1 EcoLine 800W l/wh 87.00

9863670 Classic C1 PowerLine 1400W Red 92.80

9863690 Classic C1 PowerLine Junior 1400W Red 87.00

7845920 CM5100   GB   Black 646.59

9080790 CM5100   GB   WHITE 646.59

9198190 CM5200   GB   TFSW/ST 805.20

9840310 Compact C2 EcoLine Plus 700W Green 87.00

9840300 Compact C2 Hardfloor EL Black V/Cleaner 69.60

10155190 Compact C2 P/line 1200W mabl 92.80

9840290 Compact C2 PowerLine 1600W Blue 116.00

9840340 Compact C2 PowerLine C&D 1200W Red 145.00

9839840 Complete C2 EcoLine 800W Lotus White 87.00

9839800 Complete C2 PowerLine 1600W Black 116.00

9840450 Complete C3 Allergy PL White 1200W 116.00

9840520 Complete C3 EcoLine Electro 700W Green 348.00

9840410 Complete C3 EcoLine Plus 800W Green 116.00

9840500 Complete C3 EcoLine Plus Sil 700W White 145.00

10155270 Complete C3 P/line 1200W obbl 104.40

9840370 Complete C3 PowerLine 1600W Black 116.00

7982380 CS1212-1 GB edst Induction Hob 686.25

7120190 CS1212I GB ss Induction Hob 770.53

9456490 CS1223-1 GB ss Induction Wok 1,265.75

7119520 CS1418WA GB ss Weighing Scales 381.25

9522170 CVA6401 GB brwh Coffee Machine 1,524.39

9522190 CVA6401 GB clst Coffee Machine 1,524.39

9522160 CVA6401 GB hvbr Coffee Machine 1,524.39

9522180 CVA6401 GB obbl Coffee Machine 1,524.39

9522150 CVA6431 GB clst Coffee Machine 1,280.39

9522240 CVA6805 GB clst Coffee Machine 2,012.39

6527600 DA186 GB ss Hood 228.75



6973350 DA2050 GB Hood 198.25

5588610 DA210-2 GB SS 230/50 674.21

6973380 DA2270 GB Hood 335.50

6712440 DA249-4EXT D ss Hood 747.25

10149970 DA2690 GB wh Hood 1,098.00

10081890 DA2906 GB ss Cooker Hood 1,525.00

9876880 DA2906EXT D ss Cooker Hood 1,479.25

6534440 DA3160EXT D ss Hood 385.26

10081920 DA3496 GB ss Cooker Hood 457.50

10081940 DA3596 GB ss Cooker Hood 732.00

7006250 DA5000D D ss Hood 2,552.37

6748810 DA5100D GB ss Hood 1,403.00

7717680 DA5690W GB Alba brws Hood 915.00

10081970 DA5996W GB ss Cooker Hood 396.50

7560160 DA6000W GB ss Hood 2,979.84

7717700 DA6290D Lumen GB ss Hood 1,631.75

9597650 DA6296WEXT D ss Hood 1,021.75

5909230 DDG102 D External Motor Roof 610.00

9538420 DG6010 GB obbl Steam Oven 426.39

9538680 DG6200 GB clst Steam Oven 725.90

9538790 DG6401 GB obbl Steam Oven 1,127.89

9538810 DG6600 GB clst Steam Oven 1,249.89

7122220 DGC5080 GB clst Steam Oven 2,167.10

9538970 DGC6805 GB obbl Steam Combi Oven 2,317.39

9839780 DSG Excl Complete C1 Cat & Dog Powerline 116.00

9840440 DSG Excl Complete C3 TotalCare Eco Plus 174.00

9664830 DSGi Excl S4213 GB Young Style LG C/Vac 69.60

9840240 Dynamic U1 PowerLine Allergy 1500W White 156.60

9840170 Dynamic U1 PowerLine C&D 1500W Red 145.00

9784230 Ecoline S5212 GB Miele Red C/Vac 104.40

9540760 EGW6210 GB clst Warming Drawer 426.39

9540800 ESW6214 GB clst Warming Drawer 548.39

9540770 ESW6214 GB hvbr Warming Drawer 548.39

9526430 F9122Ui-2 GB Freezer 640.50

9641280 G4700SCi GB brwh Integrated Dishwasher 610.00

9922670 G4920 GB brwh BK Dishwasher 304.39

9922810 G4920 GB clst BK Front Dishwasher 365.39

9672440 G6100BK GB brwh Dishwasher 505.69

9922950 G6200 GB brwh Dishwasher 456.89

9922980 G6200SC GB brwh Dishwasher 487.39

9923080 G6410SCi GB hvbr Integrated Dishwasher 732.00

7154450 H5961B GB clst Single Oven 3,141.51

7154460 H5981BP GB clst Single Oven 3,623.40

9523800 H6200BP GB clst Compact Oven 944.89

9275690 K12010S-2 GB Fridge 228.75



9275720 K12012S-2 GB Fridge 240.95

9355240 K32222i EU1 Fridge 442.25

6861060 K9212i EU1 Fridge 387.36

9275800 KDN12823S-1 GB Fridge Freezer 457.50

9482140 KDN37132iD GB Fridge Freezer 808.25

9228810 KFN12924SD-1 GB Fridge Freezer 545.95

9101220 KM3054 GB ss Glass Gas Hob 976.00

7487200 KM5617 GB Stainless Steel Ceramic Hob 427.00

7209830 KM5952 EU2 Induction Hob 1,136.53

7209890 KM5975 EU2 Induction Hob 1,396.58

7717790 KM6115 GB ss Induction Hob 518.50

9108090 KM6220 GB ss Ceramic Hob 756.89

9108100 KM6230 GB ss Ceramic Hob 1,155.79

7749560 KM6318  N  FACETTE  230/50 1,011.31

9422120 KM6322 GB ss Induction Hob 777.75

9422130 KM6328 GB ss Induction Hob 899.75

9909800 KM6328-1 GB ss Induction Hob 899.75

7717830 KM6340 GB ss Induction Hob 1,059.47

7717960 KM6350 GB ss Induction Hob 1,348.42

9659170 KM6356 GB Induction Hob 1,799.50

9422160 KM6357 GB ss Induction Hob 1,037.00

9422170 KM6358 GB Induction Hob 1,037.00

9659210 KM6363 D ss Induction Hob 854.00

9422200 KM6379 GB Induction Hob 1,128.50

7717970 KM6380   GB INDUCTION HOB 1,396.58

10083130 KM6381 GB Panoramic 90cm Induction Hob 1,189.50

9422210 KM6386 GB ss Induction Hob 1,464.00

9422220 KM6387 GB Induction Hob 1,464.00

10083140 KM6388 GB ss 90cm Induction Hob 1,464.00

9278790 KM6395  D  EDST  230/50 3,355.00

9407540 KWT6831SG EU1 Wine Cooler 2,897.50

9407590 KWT6832SGS EU2 Wine Cooler 3,202.50

9546480 M6012SC GB clst Microwave 289.75

9546500 M6022SC GB clst Microwave 426.39

9546520 M6032SC GB clst Microwave 426.39

10116340 M6260TC GB clst Microwave 609.39

9546540 M6262TC GB obbl Microwave 731.39

7929590 S2111 GB Autumn Red Cylinder Vac 87.00

7929600 S2111 GB Lava Grey Cylinder Vac 87.00

9458310 S2131 GB Special M/Red C/Vac 92.80

9100390 S381 GB Royal Blue Cyl Vac 92.80

7450980 S4812 D   AGSIMT/AZ1800W          Hybrid 295.80

7989250 S6210 GB Power Sprint Blue Cylinder Vac 116.00

9246970 S6210 Power Plus Lotus White 116.00

7989270 S6240 GB Pistachio EcoLine Cylinder Vac 116.00



7989350 S6290 GB Lily Green Cylinder Vac 139.20

7551700 S7210 GB Deep Black Vacuum Cleaner 194.98

7215660 S7210 GB Lemon Yellow Upright Vac 174.00

7252870 S7280 Allervac GB Upright Vac 191.40

7747970 T4819CIL GB wh Condenser Dryer 826.55

7512070 T8722 GB wh Vented Dryer 505.69

7743360 W2819IR GB wh Washing Machine 826.55

9377710 W5872 GB wh Edition 111 Washing Machine 792.39

10199350 WDA201WPM GB wh Washing Machine 548.39

9932380 WDA210WPM GB wh Washing Machine 639.89

9696420 WKF120 GB wh PWash Washing Machine 670.39

9696440 WKH120WPS GB wh PWash TDos W/Machine 792.39

9696450 WKR570WPS GB wh PWash&TDos XL W/Machine 975.39

9985450 WMB120 GB wh Washing Machine 639.89

9696040 WMH120WPS GB wh PWash TDos W/Machine 792.39
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7684960 Allervac Sensor S5281 GB 145.00

9819810 B2826 GB Fashionmaster Ironer 794.47

7989260 Cat&Dog S6220 GB T/Red Cylinder Vac 120.00

9231610 Cat&Dog S8320 GB Mango Red Cyl/Vac 135.00

9863710 Classic C1 EcoLine 800W Blue 60.00

10112610 Classic C1 EcoLine 800W l/wh 75.00

9863670 Classic C1 PowerLine 1400W Red 80.00

9863690 Classic C1 PowerLine Junior 1400W Red 75.00

9840310 Compact C2 EcoLine Plus 700W Green 75.00

9899380 Compact C2 EcoLine Plus Allergy 700W wh 85.00

9840300 Compact C2 Hardfloor EL Black V/Cleaner 60.00

10155190 Compact C2 P/line 1200W mabl 80.00

9840340 Compact C2 PowerLine C&D 1200W Red 125.00

9839840 Complete C2 EcoLine 800W Lotus White 75.00

9840450 Complete C3 Allergy PL White 1200W 100.00

10093060 Complete C3 Celebration PowerLine m/blue 115.00

10093080 Complete C3 EcoLine Celebration obbl 125.00

9840520 Complete C3 EcoLine Electro 700W Green 300.00

9840410 Complete C3 EcoLine Plus 800W Green 100.00

9903380 Complete C3 EcoLine Plus 800W Red 125.00

9840500 Complete C3 EcoLine Plus Sil 700W White 125.00

10093070 Complete C3 Electro Celebration m/red 125.00

10093090 Complete C3 ELPlus t/red 700W 60.00

10155280 Complete C3 P/line Cat&Dog 1200W tare 135.00

10011030 Complete C3 PL Total Sol 1200W hvbr 150.00

9840370 Complete C3 PowerLine 1600W Black 100.00

9840420 Complete C3 PowerLine C&D 1200W Red 135.00

9454630 Currys ExcC&D S776GB M/Red C/Vac s700 100.00

9522170 CVA6401 GB brwh Coffee Machine 1,049.58

9522160 CVA6401 GB hvbr Coffee Machine 1,049.58

9522240 CVA6805 GB clst Coffee Machine 1,385.58

6973380 DA2270 GB Hood 231.00

10081940 DA3596 GB ss Cooker Hood 504.00

7369310 DG5061 GB clst Steam Oven 831.60

7122190 DG5080 GB clst Steam Oven 1,024.80

9538810 DG6600 GB clst Steam Oven 860.58

7797600 DGC5080XL   D   ICE   230/50 1,551.90

9839780 DSG Excl Complete C1 Cat & Dog Powerline 100.00

9840440 DSG Excl Complete C3 TotalCare Eco Plus 150.00

9784240 DSG Excl Power S5212 GB Miele Red C/Vac 75.00

9664830 DSGi Excl S4213 GB Young Style LG C/Vac 60.00

9840150 Dynamic U1 PowerLine 1500W Black 115.00

9840240 Dynamic U1 PowerLine Allergy 1500W White 135.00



9840170 Dynamic U1 PowerLine C&D 1500W Red 125.00

9784230 Ecoline S5212 GB Miele Red C/Vac 90.00

9231680 EcoLine Sol S8340 GB I/Cream Cyl/Vac 120.00

9275780 F12020S-2 GB Freezer 251.75

9391420 G4210 GB wh Dishwasher 301.57

7723170 Hybrid S4812 GB Vacuum Cleaner 255.00

9903390 JLP Exclusive Complete C3 EcoLine Plus 105.25

9275800 KDN12823S-1 GB Fridge Freezer 397.50

7717780 KM6113 GB ss Induction Hob 497.37

7717790 KM6115 GB ss Induction Hob 357.00

9422120 KM6322 GB ss Induction Hob 535.50

9422140 KM6347 GB ss Induction Hob 638.40

9659170 KM6356 GB Induction Hob 1,239.00

10083140 KM6388 GB ss 90cm Induction Hob 1,008.00

9231760 Medicair S8330 GB Lotus White Cyl/Vac 150.00

7989200 Power Plus 5000 S5211 GB Deep Black 80.00

9231590 Power Plus S8310 GB  O/Black Cyl/Vac 100.00

7929590 S2111 GB Autumn Red Cylinder Vac 75.00

7929600 S2111 GB Lava Grey Cylinder Vac 75.00

9664920 S2131 GB Mango Red My Miele C/Vac 80.00

9458310 S2131 GB Special M/Red C/Vac 80.00

9100390 S381 GB Royal Blue Cyl Vac 80.00

7504110 S4212 GB Royal Blue Cyl Vac 80.00

7299970 S4212 Plus GB Royal Blue Cylinder Vac 90.51

9533700 S5 HEPA Plus 110.00

7989250 S6210 GB Power Sprint Blue Cylinder Vac 100.00

9246970 S6210 Power Plus Lotus White 100.00

7989270 S6240 GB Pistachio EcoLine Cylinder Vac 100.00

7989350 S6290 GB Lily Green Cylinder Vac 120.00

7989360 S6730 GB Red Velvet Cylinder Vac 160.00

7551700 S7210 GB Deep Black Vacuum Cleaner 168.09

7215660 S7210 GB Lemon Yellow Upright Vac 150.00

9454610 S7210 GB Ob/Black Upright Vac 150.00

7252860 S7260 Cat & Dog GB Upright Vac 165.00

7252870 S7280 Allervac GB Upright Vac 165.00

7252890 S7510 AutoCare GB Upright Vac 190.00

9454620 S7510 GB Autocare Ivory Upright Vac 190.00

7252900 S7580 AutoCare HEPA GB Upright Vac 200.00

9512800 S8340 GB EcoLine Sp/Bl V/Cleaner 75.00

9784380 Silence Plus S8390 GB lotus white C/Vac 115.00

9231720 Silence Sol S8390 GB S/Blue Met Cyl/Vac 125.00

9231660 Solution HEPA S8330 GB B/Pearl Cyl/Vac 150.00

7954390 T8000WP GB Supertronic Condenser Dryer 1,249.54

9231700 Total Care S8320 GB D/Grey Cyl/Vac 160.00

9231800 UniQ S8530 GB Mahogany Brown Cyl/Vac 250.00



9279860 W1901WPS GB wh Washing Machine 820.97

9521660 W3164 GB wh Edition 111 Washing Machine 439.37

7494050 W5748 GB ss Washing Machine 773.27

9932380 WDA210WPM GB wh Washing Machine 555.97

9985430 WKB120 GB wh Washing Machine 555.97

9696420 WKF120 GB wh PWash Washing Machine 582.47

9696440 WKH120WPS GB wh PWash TDos W/Machine 688.47

9985450 WMB120 GB wh Washing Machine 555.97

9696020 WMF120 GB wh PWash Washing Machine 582.47

9819540 WMG120 GB wh TDos Washing Machine 582.47

9696040 WMH120WPS GB wh PWash TDos W/Machine 688.47
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9522190 CVA6401 GB clst Coffee Machine 2,124.15

9522160 CVA6401 GB hvbr Coffee Machine 2,124.15

9522150 CVA6431 GB clst Coffee Machine 1,784.15

9522220 CVA6805 GB brwh Coffee Machine 2,804.15

9522240 CVA6805 GB clst Coffee Machine 2,804.15

9538670 DG6100 GB clst Steam Oven 1,011.50

9540820 ESW6229 GB brwh Warming Drawer 891.65

9430570 F32202i EU1 Freezer 722.50

9526430 F9122Ui-2 GB Freezer 892.50

9430620 FNS35402i EU1 Freezer 1,508.75



9391480 G4501SCi GB Semi Integrated Dishwasher 807.51

9641270 G4700SC GB brwh Dishwasher 577.15

9641280 G4700SCi GB brwh Integrated Dishwasher 850.00

9922670 G4920 GB brwh BK Dishwasher 424.15

9922940 G4960SCVi GB clst F/Int Dishwasher 786.25

9922930 G4960Vi GB clst Integrated Dishwasher 743.75

9923170 G6512SC GB brwh Dishwasher 934.15

9563550 H6400BM GB clst Combi Oven 1,614.15

9275690 K12010S-2 GB Fridge 318.75

9275720 K12012S-2 GB Fridge 335.75

9275740 K12020S-1 GB Fridge 318.75

9355060 K32122i EU1 Fridge 510.00

7754250 KFN14927SDed/cs-1 EU1 Fridge Freezer 1,912.50

9482170 KFN37432iD GB Fridge Freezer 1,530.00

7487120 KM5600 GB ss Ceramic Hob 446.25

7487200 KM5617 GB Stainless Steel Ceramic Hob 595.00

9422170 KM6358 GB Induction Hob 1,445.00

9850160 KWT6321UG GB Wine Cooler 1,785.00

9524600 M6262TC GB hvbr Microwave 1,019.15

7747970 T4819CIL GB wh Condenser Dryer 1,151.75

7743360 W2819IR GB wh Washing Machine 1,151.75


